Next Generation of Metro and Carrier Ethernet Testing System
VeEX™ MPX100 Metro Probe Expert system is the next generation of Metro and Carrier Ethernet test system
for Ethernet Networks carrying Voice, Data and Video. The MPX100 probes are deployed at strategic network
demarcations or customer locations where network service and performance assurance are critical. MPX100s
are remote controlled via internet connection to the ReVeal MPX server to perform loopbacks, scheduled or on-
demand point to point measurements, and in service monitoring. The MPX100 works with the VePAL MX100
and MX120 Handheld Ethernet Test Set for loopback control and on-demand point to point testing.
Key Features

Interfaces        RJ45, 10/100T Ethernet
                               RS232C Supervisor Port
Ordering Information
Z03-00-003P Intelligent Ethernet Test Probe
Interfaces/Test Options
499-05-020 MPX100 1000Base-T (enable 1000T copper
  interface rate, no additional item required)
499-05-021 MPX100 1000Base-X (enable optical interface
  on chassis, requires separated SFP)
499-05-022 MPX100 Multi Stream Test
499-05-023 MPX100 MPLS Tags
499-05-024 MPX100 Jitter Measurements
499-05-026 MPX100 MAC Flooding
499-05-027 MPX100 Asymmetric Testing
499-05-029 Reveal MPX Server Package (Software only - the
  customer needs to provde their own server)
499-05-033 Reveal MPX Server Maintenance Contract
  (required per year after the first year)
499-05-094 MPX100 VLAN Flooding
SFP Transceiver Options
301-01-001G 850 nm (550m) SFP - 1GE, 1G/2G FC
301-01-002G 1310 nm (10km) SFP - 1GE, 1G/2G FC
301-01-003G 1550 nm (80km) SFP - 1GE, 1G/2G FC
Recommended Accessories
F05-00-001G LC-LC-M Patch Cord
F05-00-002G LC-LC-S Patch Cord
F05-00-003G LC-SC-M Patch Cord
F05-00-004G LC-SC-S Patch Cord
Z77-00-004G Single Unit - Wall Mount Brackets
Z77-00-005G Four Unit - Rack Mount Brackets
Replacement Items
A01-00-002G AC Adaptor (3-prong adaptor)